
Annexure - |

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUIATORY AUTHORITY

(PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Respect of All Public Contracts of Works,

Services and Goods worth Fifty Million Rupees or More

TRANS[,1tSSION LIND. [APPROX. 40.29r{]\f l.

ERECTION, STRINGING, TESTING & COMMISSIONING

TENDER NUMBER TLC-15I-2021.

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF TLC-15R-2021:CONSTRUCTION AND COMPLETION OF CIVIL WORKS

OF 22OKV D/C TWIN BUNDLE

TRANSMISSION LINE FOR 22OKV SUMARDARI GRID STATION FROM 22OKV D/C T,T.SINGH-

FAiSALABAp WEST TRAN SM tSStON llIE . (APPROX. 40.29KM )

TENDER VALUE PKR: 199.18 MltLlON

; ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE PKR: 199.18 MILLION (For Civll Works only)

, ESTIMATED COMPTETION PERIOD

letter.
300 Days from the date ol issuance of commencement

,, WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREM ENT PLAN? 

- 

Yes/No

> ADVERTISEl\ilE NT:

i. PPRA Website Yqs-dat€d: 15.10.2021 PPRA Ref. No. TS62329E Yes/No
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA s tender number)

Newspaper Yes, National Newspapers {The Express Tribune & Dailv Expressl published

on 16.10.2021 Yes/No (lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

z TENDER OPENED ON (DATE AND TIME) 10.12.2021 at 11:30 AM
03.01,2022 at 02.00 PM lFinancial)

i NATURE OF PURCHASE Local Local/lnternational

; EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) No. Yes/No

> NUIVIBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 03 Nos. for comolete tender (Attach list of buyers
(list of Buyers is attached as Annex-A) t\l

fl"

1 nx)c >Z\>t-

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT National Transmission & Despatch Companv Limited
{NTDCT}

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT Federal

r rLE oF coNTRACT'MLSB:aoZli

STTMARDARI GRID STATION FROM 22oKV D/C T.T.SINGH-FAISALABAD WEST

CONS'1'RUCTIOI

c



; WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERtA WAS TNCLUDED tN BtDDtNG / TENDER DOCUMENTS yes

(Yes/No) (lI yes enclose a copy) (Attached as Annex-B)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS INCTUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DocUN4ENTS Yes
(Yes/No) (lf yes enclose a copy) {Attached as Annex-C)

> WHICH IVIETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USEDi (Tick one)

a. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b. SINGLE STAGE TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDUR

c. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d, TWO STAG E _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE 

-
Please specify if any other method of procurement was adopted with brief reasons (i.e

Emergency, Direct Contracting, and Negotiated Tendering etc.)

> WHO IS THE APPROV]NG AUTHORITY BOD, NTDC

, WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BtDDtNG Not Ap ble.

, NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED Four (04) Nos.

;- WHEIHER THE SUCCESSFUL BTDDER WAS LOWEST BTDDER lG!..]yes/No)

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAs SIGNED Yes

I



Annexure - ll

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY AUTHORITY

(PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PpRA Website in Respect of All public Contracts of Works,
Services and Goods wofth Fifty Million Rupees or More

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENTATTHE TtME OF OPENtNG OF BtDSIllgq(03) Nos

1. SS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/s. M.R. Etectric rn Pvt.. ltd..37-cl1.

> RANKING OT SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT 1SI

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why procurement was necessary?) Procurement was ade to ensure the
smooth dispersal of Power.

> lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE tN RESpONSE TtME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (Briefly describe)

Du€ to uests of bidders to include price adiustment of the subiect tender Bid submission

NAME AND ADDRE

FaisalTown . tahore.

date was extended from 08.11.2021 to 10.12.2021

> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE IIME OF

OPEN ING OF BIDS Yes/No

, DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING t-03-2022 (Attach a copy of agreement) (Attach as Annex-D)0

, CONTRACI AWARD PRICE : PKR 472 I
> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATTON REPORT GTVEN TO ALL BTDDERS yes. Evaluation Results were

floated on NTDC / PPRA websites (Yes/No) (Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) (Attach as
Annex-E)

, ANY COMPLAINTS RECETVED !9 (yes/No)(tfyes resuhthereof)

; ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOT]CEI DOCUMENIS

(Yes/No) (lfyes give details)

No

; DEVIATION FROM QUATIFICAT]ON CRITERIA NO (Yes/No) (lf yes give details)

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF ANY (Give brief description) Technicat Specifications are attached as
Annex-F,

lF.No.2/1/2008/PPRA -RA. tl


